	

	Huntington Learning Center
	Education
	George Beck
	huntingtonlcbethesda@gmail.com

	Maryland Zoo in Baltimore
	Zoo, Maryland Zoo in Baltimore
	Louise Bengsston
	louise.bengsston@marylandzoo.org

	Trails Volunteer Coordinator, Montgomery Parks
	Service:  Conservation in the Parks, Mont. County
	Jim Corcoran
	jim.corcoran@montgomeryparks.org

	Office of Emergency Management and Homeland Security, Montgomery County
	Emergency Preparedness
	Joe Corona
	Joe.Corona@montgomerycountymd.gov

	NCAC, STEM Coordinator
	STEM Education, NCAC Coordinator 
	Trisha Dalal/ Kevin Hopson
	trisha.dalal@scouting.org

	MANNA Food
	Food collection and needs, Volunteer Coordinator
	Mardia Dennis
	mardia@mannafood.org

	Explorer Post 1010, Science and Technology
	Explorer Post 1010
	Bob Ekman
	bob.ekman@att.net

	College Park Aviation Museum
	College Park Aviation Museum
	Amanda Elliott
	Amanda.elliott@pgparks.com

	Intercultural Activities
	Cross-cultural activities
	Steve Fox
	Phixitphox@gmail.com

	Neighbors of the Northwest Branch
	Watershed, Northwest Branch of the Anacostia
	James Graham
	James.a.graham@verizon.net,

	Montgomery Area, Training Coordinator
	Adult  Training, Montgomery County
	Mary Lou Gundersen/ Paul Black
	mdtrainingrecords@comcast.net

	Sea Scout Ship 427
	Ship 427, Sea Scouts
	Lorrie Hartwell
	jlkplus4@aol.com

	District Commissioner, Seneca
	Commissioner, Seneca
	Gordon Henley
	ghenley2@gmail.com

	Adventure Park, The
	Outdoor Activity:  The Adventure Park
	Matt Hines
	matt@inthetreetops.com

	District Commissioner, White Oak
	Commissioner, White Oak
	Michael Holder
	thedukeholder@verizon.net

	Potomac District Klondike Derby
	Klondike Derby, Potomac District
	Rachel Krishnan/Brian McGahey
	rachelkrishnan1@gmail.com

	Finance Committee
	Friends of Scouting, Popcorn Sales et al. 
	Stanley Kwok
	stankwok@gmail.com

	Thrive Live
	Meals for Backpacking
	Alison LaRue
	teachnal@yahoo.com

	REI, Outdoor gear and clothing
	Outdoor Gear and clothing, REI
	Ian Litman
	ilitman@rei.com

	Montgomery County Fire and Rescue
	Montgomery Fire and Rescue
	Roger Marks
	oscar.mendez@montgomerycountymd.gov

	Wilderness Voyagers
	Outdoor Activity:  Rafting, hiking, et al.
	Eric Martin
	eric@wilderness-voyageurs.com

	Potomac District, Merit Badge Day
	Merit Badge Day, Potomac, Event Chair
	Brian McGahey
	bmcgahey@juno.com;

	Membership Committee, Potomac 
	Potomac District, Membership Committee
	Pete Minderman
	mindermanp@gmail.com

	I Fly World
	Activities:   Sky Diving, indoor
	Andrea Nickel
	anickel@iflyworld.com

	Go Ape!
	Outdoor Activity:   Rope Climbing
	Doug O'Hara, Sales Rep.
	doug.o'hara@goape.com

	Scout Shop, NCAC
	Uniforms, patches, equipment, books
	Jennifer Ourand
	jennifer.ourand@scouting.org

	Wheaton Volunteer Rescue Squad, Post 742
	Wheaton Volunteer Rescue Squad, Post 742
	Cindy Ramsey
	cindyramsey219@gmail.com

	REI 
	REI, Outdoor Gear and Clothing
	Ian Litman
	ilitman@rei.com

	Coast Guard Auxiliary 2401
	Boating Training and Safety
	Jean Riel
	jeanpick3@aol.com

	Water Wheel Challenge, STEM
	STEM Activities:  Water Wheel Challenge 
	Pamela Rigaux
	prigaux@ix.netcom.com

	District Commissioner, Potomac
	Commissioner, Potomac
	Mike Saunders
	msaunder@verizon.net

	Leave No Trace, Outdoor Ethics
	Outdoor Ethics
	Paul Schimke/Mark Verschell
	mdadvocate@lnt.org

	White Oak Merit Badge Dean
	Merit Badge Dean,  White Oak
	Rudy Singleton
	RsingL8230@aol.com

	River and Trail Outfitters
	Outdoor Activity:  River and Trail Outfitters
	Alex Slick
	River@rivertrail.com

	Cub Scout Day Camp, Seneca
	Seneca Cub Scout Day Camp
	Maggie Smith
	tiddles129@gmail.com

	Mad Science of Washington
	STEM. Cub Scouts, Mad Science of Washington
	Tony Smith
	tony@madscienceofdc.com

	Montgomery Parks, Scilla Taylor
	Brookside Nature Center, Montgomery Parks, Facilities Manager
	Scilla Taylor
	priscilla.taylor@montgomeryParks.org

	Hobby Works
	Hobbies and crafts
	Jesse Thomas
	jesse@hobbyworks.com

	Woodlawn Manor Cultural Park
	Program Manager
	Mark Thorne
	Mark.Thorne@Montgomeryparks.org

	Campaign Pay it Forward
	First Aid Instruction
	Andrew Turner au
	andrew_turnerau@nps.gov

	Great Falls Park
	Great Falls Park, National Park Service
	Andrew Turner au
	andrew_turnerau@nps.gov

	HMWOutdoors 
	Backpacking gear
	Richard H. White
	info@HMWOutdoors.com

	Department of Environmental Protection, Montgomery County 
	Conservation and Environmental Protection, Montgomery County
	Leslie Wilcox
	leslie.wilcox@montgomerycountymd.gov

	Potomac Appalachian Trail Club
	Potomac Appalachian Trail Club
	Rush Williamson
	operations@patc.net

	White Oak District, Advancement and Awards
	Advancement and Awards, White Oak
	John Wnek
	jwnek1007@aol.com

	Potomac District,  Newsletter
	Potomac District News Flash, newsletter
	Geoffrey Wolfe
	potomacdistrictnewsflash@gmail.com

	Board of Elections, Montgomery County
	Board of Elections, Montgomery County
	Gilberto Zelaya
	future.vote@montgomerycountymd.gov
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